P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Ambient operating temperature 0 °C ... +60 °C
Ambient storage temperature 0 °C ... +70 °C
Type code
Calibration
S Standard tolerance limit ± 2.0 % (of final value)
C Standard with calibration report tolerance limit ± 1.0 % of reading ± 3 mm/s
Tube size
10 DN 10
15 DN 15
20 DN 20
25 DN 25
Sensor material
1 PPSU, black
Process connector
G1 Pipe thread G, ISO 228
N1 Thread NPT
C1 Clamp, DIN11864-3, BKS, form A
Electronics
IO Current output, 1 x transmitter output, M12 x 1, 5-pin
SR Current output, 2 x transmitter output, 1 signal input, M12 x 1, 8-pin
FFU - 1
Not all variations of the type code can be combined!
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
﻿F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  SI  C K8013865/2016-06-27
Subject to change without notice
5
Flow sensors FFU
Ordering information
•	 Process pressure: max. 16 bar
•	 Nominal diameter measuring tube: DN 10
•	 Maximum flow: 0 l/min ... 21 l/min
Process connection Type Part no.
G ½
FFUS10-1G1IO 6041737
FFUS10-1G1SR 6043743
½” NPT FFUS10-1N1IO 6047868
Clamp (DIN 11864-3)
FFUS10-1C1IO 6049101
FFUC10-1C1SR 6053120
G ½
FFUC10-1G1IO 6049016
FFUC10-1G1SR 6052236
½” NPT
FFUC10-1N1IO 6058261
FFUS10-1N1SR 6050786
•	 Process pressure: max. 16 bar
•	 Nominal diameter measuring tube: DN 15
•	 Maximum flow: 0 l/min ... 36 l/min
Process connection Type Part no.
G ¾
FFUS15-1G1IO 6041249
FFUS15-1G1SR 6043744
¾” NPT FFUS15-1N1IO 6047869
Clamp (DIN 11864-3)
FFUS15-1C1IO 6045162
FFUC15-1C1SR 6050189
G ¾
FFUC15-1G1IO 6049017
FFUC15-1G1SR 6052237
¾” NPT FFUS15-1N1SR 6060235
•	 Process pressure: max. 10 bar
•	 Nominal diameter measuring tube: DN 20
•	 Maximum flow: 0 l/min ... 60 l/min
Process connection Type Part no.
G 1
FFUS20-1G1IO 6041738
FFUS20-1G1SR 6043745
1” NPT FFUS20-1N1IO 6047870
Clamp (DIN 11864-3)
FFUS20-1C1IO 6049061
FFUC20-1C1SR 6053121
G 1
FFUC20-1G1IO 6049018
FFUC20-1G1SR 6052238
1” NPT FFUC20-1N1IO 6058038
•	 Process pressure: max. 10 bar
•	 Nominal diameter measuring tube: DN 25
•	 Maximum flow: 0 l/min ... 240 l/min
Process connection Type Part no.
G 1 ¼
FFUS25-1G1IO 6041739
FFUS25-1G1SR 6043746
A
B
C
D